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	Lil’ Dribbler Schedule 
1st Grade 



	Contact Information

	Team
	Coach
	Coach Email
	Coach Phone

	Team 1
	Melanie Cook
	melanie.cook1030@gmail.com
	(636) 359-2013

	Team 2
	Jeffrey Earl
	jeffreyk.earl@gmail.com
	(573) 418-7594

	Team 3
	Mark Coe
	Sarahandmarkcoe@gmail.com
	(573) 821-9092

	Team 4
	Susan Rademan
	susan.rademan@gmail.com
	(573) 644-4388

	Team 5
	Joey Schaefer
	jschaefer50@yahoo.com
	[bookmark: _GoBack](573) 690-5963

	Team 6
	Ryan Milhollin
	ryan.milhollin@gmail.com
	(573) 289-2034





	Game Schedule & Times

	Time
	Court
	11/7
	11/14
	11/21
	12/5
	12/12
	12/19

	8:30 AM
	#2
	2-1
	3-4
	6-4
	5-3
	5-6
	1-2

	
	#3
	4-5
	6-1
	2-3
	6-2
	1-3
	5-4

	
	#4
	3-6
	2-5
	1-5
	4-1
	4-2
	6-3


	


1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white.
2. All games are played at the Knowles YMCA
3. Practices are at 8:00 AM
4. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, 761-9000, or www.jcymca.org. 



Please remember to conduct yourself in a professional manner while coaching and observing all YMCA sporting events. 

Luke Lamb, Sports Director, llamb@jcymca.org, 761-9003
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